
 
 First Term Practical / Listening Skills Schedule_2021

Listening Skills Schedule_VII,VIII,IX and XI

Day and Date 

Tuesday August 17,2021 

Wednesday August 18,2021 

Monday August 23,2021 

 

Tuesday August  24,2021  

 

Wednesday August  25,2021  

 

 

 

 

Online Practical Schedule_IX and XI

Day and Date 

Friday August 27,2021 

 XI

 XI

Tuesday August 31,2021 

 XI

 XI

 XI

 XI

 
 

XI

First Term Practical / Listening Skills Schedule_2021
 

Listening Skills Schedule_VII,VIII,IX and XI 

Class Subject Tentative Time

IX Hindi / Sanskrit CTIP 

IX English CTIP 

VII Hindi CTIP 

VIII English CTIP 

VII English CTIP 

VIII Language CTIP 

VII Language CTIP 

VIII Hindi CTIP 

XI English CTIP 

Online Practical Schedule_IX and XI 

Class Subject Tentative

XI Physics Slot 2 (8:55 am

XI Pol Sc 8:00 am– 1:30  pm

XI Sociology 8:00 am -11:00 am

XI Fine Arts 8:00 am-1:00 pm

XI Python 8:00 am-1:00 pm

XI WA 8:00 am – 11:00 am

XI Pol Sc 8:00 am– 1:30  pm

First Term Practical / Listening Skills Schedule_2021-22 

Tentative Time slot 

 

Tentative time slot(s) 

am – 9:40 am) 

1:30  pm 

:00 am 

:00 pm 

:00 pm 

11:00 am 

1:30  pm 



 

Wednesday September 1,2021 

 IX

 IX

 XI

 XI

Thursday September 2,2021 

 IX

 XI

Monday September 6,2021 

 IX

 XI

 XI

Tuesday September 7,2021 

 IX

 IX

 XI

 XI

 XI

 

*Class XI -  H Sc, Biotech, Bio, Eco,

teaching slots.  

IX Chemistry Slot 6 (12:45

IX FCA 8:00 am -12:00 pm

XI Chemistry Slot 6 (12:45 

XI History 9.00 am-12.00 

IX  H Sc 8:00 am -12:00 pm 

XI Psychology 8:00 am – 1:30 pm

IX Biology Slot 1 (8:00 am 

XI Maths 8:00 am– 10:30 am

XI LSt 8:00 am – 1:30 pm

IX Painting  8:00 am-11:00 am

IX Voc IT 8:00 am – 11:00 am

XI PE 11:30 am– 1:30 pm

XI F St 8:00 am- 10:30 am

XI Geography 8:00 am – 11:00 am

Eco, Accounts, BSt practicals will be taken in the respective 

 

 

 

 

 pm – 1:30 pm) 

12:00 pm 

Slot 6 (12:45 pm– 1:30 pm) 

12.00 pm 

12:00 pm  

1:30 pm 

8:00 am – 8:45 am) 

10:30 am 

1:30 pm 

11:00 am 

11:00 am 

1:30 pm 

10:30 am 

11:00 am 

practicals will be taken in the respective 


